Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4/30/18
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Ordering Information
Model CPU Model Cores Nominal CPU Speed RAM Memory eMMC Flash 6-axis e-compass
Operating
Temperature
VL-EPC-2701-EAK-005 i.MX6 Solo Single 800 MHz 0.5 GB – – -40° to +85°C
VL-EPC-2701-EBK-01 i.MX6 DualLite Dual 800 MHz 1 GB – – -40° to +85°C
Other configurations are possible. Please contact VersaLogic Sales at (503) 747-2261 to discuss requirements.
Zebra
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cable / Development Kit
VL-CKR-ZEBRA Development Cable Kit for Zebra. Includes: VL-F41-8SBN-LINUX2 ,
CBR-0504, 2603, 3407, PS-WALL5-15.
VL-F41-8SBN-LINUX2 Linux Operating System, 8 GB MLC microSD card with bootable
Linux, standard temperature
VL-CBR-0504 RS-232 Cable, 2mm 5-pin to DB-9M, 0.3m
VL-CBR-2603 Serial I/O (I2C, UART, SPI). 26-pin 2 mm IDC to Ribbon Cable,
0.5m
VL-CBR-3407 User I/O cable, 34-pin 2 mm IDC to Ribbon Cable, 0.5m
VL-PS-WALL5-15 Power Adapter, 90 ~ 264 VAC to  5VDC @ 3A, 5.5 mm ID plug, with
international wall adaptors
Cables
VL-CBR-0405 CAN bus cable, 2mm 4-pin to 2mm 4-pin MicroClasp, 1m
VL-CBR-0406 CAN bus cable, 2mm 4-pin MicroClasp to DB9 connector
Solid-State Storage (flash memory)
VL-F41-xxxx microSD card (SDIO), SLC, industrial temperature
Product Data Sheet ARM-based Single Board Computer
Call VersaLogic Sales at (503) 747-2261 for more information!